
 
 

CITY OF BEAUFORT 
DESIGN REVIEW BOARD 

MEETING DATES AND APPLICATION DEADLINES 
JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2017 

1911 BOUNDARY STREET 
BEAUFORT, SOUTH CAROLINA 29902 

(843) 525-7011 / (843) 986-5606 
 

Meetings are generally held every 2nd Thursday of the month at 2:00 P.M. at 1911 Boundary Street, City Hall, 
Beaufort, South Carolina. 

 
 

Meeting Date 

Deadline for Applications 

Regular Projects Projects Requiring a public hearing 
(Demolitions, Design Development Exceptions) 

Thursday, January 12, 2017 Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Friday, December 16, 2016 

Thursday, February 9, 2017 
 

Monday, January 23, 2017 Friday, January 13, 2017 

Thursday, March 9, 2017 
 

Monday, February 20, 2017 Friday, February 10, 2017 

Thursday, April 13, 2017 
 

Monday, March 27, 2017 Friday, March 17, 2017 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 
 

Monday, April 24, 2017 Friday, April 14, 2017 

Thursday, June 8, 2017 
 

Monday, May 22, 2017 Friday, May 19, 2017 

Thursday, July 13, 2017 
 

Monday, June 26, 2017 Friday, June 16, 2017 

Thursday, August 10, 2017 
 

Monday, July 24, 2017 Friday, July 14, 2017 

Thursday, September 14, 2017 
 

Monday, August 28, 2017 Friday, August 18, 2017 

Thursday, October 12, 2017 
 

Monday, September 25, 2017 Friday, September 15, 2017 

Thursday, November 9, 2017 
 

Monday, October 23, 2017 Friday, October 13, 2017 

Thursday, December 14, 2017 
 

Monday, November 27, 2017 Friday, November 17, 2017 

 
For application and requirements, please refer to our website at http://www.cityofbeaufort.org/design-
review-board.aspx or you may contact Julie Bachety, Administrative Assistant II at 843-525-7011 or 
jbachety@cityofbeaufort.org 


